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BracketMale Blue Adult Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~70.0kg 6 mins 7 1

A

A45

A46

A52

A53

A60

A59

Makoto Suzuki
CARPE DIEM

R O
FREE

Satoshi S.tomita
KANAZAWA BJJ

Takayuki Namba
PARAESTRA SAPPORO

Yoshinori Sato
CARPE DIEM

Jun Matsumoto
CARPE DIEM

Youhei Horiguchi
PARAESTRA CHIBA


